Highlights
	• Experience exceptional PCIe® Gen5 enterprise class
performance in greatly expanded capacities up to
122.88TB1, ideal for capacity intensive workloads
	• Achieve optimized solutions with the latest UltraQLC™
and BiCS8 NAND technology, boosting performance and
power efficiency while reducing overall costs
	• Utilizes a converged and scalable platform allowing for

Operating Temperature (Ambient)7 0°C to 70°C
Non-operating Temperature8 -40°C to 85°C
Ordering Information
Security 30.72TB1 61.44TB1 122.88TB1
Part Number  SE SDS7B031THSA1Y1G SDS7B061THSA1Y1G SDS7C123THSA1Y1G
Model Number SE SN670U2015031TSEG SN670U2015061TSEG SN670U2015123TSEG
Part Number  ISE SDS7B031THSA1Y3G SDS7B061THSA1Y3G SDS7C123THSA1Y3G
Model Number ISE SN670U2015031TISG SN670U2015061TISG SN670U2015123TISG
Part Number  TCG Opal SDS7B031THSA1Y7G SDS7B061THSA1Y7G SDS7C123THSA1Y7G
Model Number TCG Opal SN670U2015031TTOG SN670U2015061TTOG SN670U2015123TTOG
951 Sandisk Drive
Milpitas, CA 95035, USA